Project Summary: Old Dawson Acres

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project improved 1,206 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,206 L.F. of roadside ditch.

Jetted (8) driveway pipes and (2) access pipes.

2012-542 / Old Dawson Acres

ARR / Add rock

DLO / Ditch Layout

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
HAUL / Hauling

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
SW / Shoulder work

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-542 / Old Dawson Acres

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

4.0
6.0
8.0
16.5
44.0
9.0
0.0
87.5

87.5

Labor
Cost

$82.60
$135.44
$175.04
$390.34
$1,088.17
$184.89
$0.00
$2,056.48

$2,056.48

Equipment
Cost

$8.14
$8.14
$88.64
$179.69
$273.79
$33.21
$0.00
$591.61

$591.61

During

Material
Cost

$29.70
$1.02
$51.90
$230.45
$107.09
$16.50
$0.00
$436.66

$436.66

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Jan-12

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,455.16
$1,455.16

$1,455.16

After

Total Cost

$120.44
$144.60
$315.58
$800.48
$1,469.05
$234.60
$1,455.16
$4,539.91

$4,539.91



Jetted (2) driveway
pipes and (1) access

pipe.

Jetted (1)
driveway pipe.

AN

Cleaned out 743

LF of roadside ditch.

Jetted (1) driveway
pipe and (1) access

pipe.

Jetted (2)
driveway pipes.

Cleaned out 463
LF of roadside ditch.

Jetted (2)

driveway pipes.
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

Date Print: 5/3/12

File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Old Dawson Ac 12-542

Project: Old
Dawson Acres

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-542

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
January 2012
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