

## Beaufort County Public Works

## Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Old Dawson Acres

## Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,206 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,206 L.F. of roadside ditch.

Jetted (8) driveway pipes and (2) access pipes.

2012-542 / Old Dawson Acres	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	<b>Total Cost</b>
ARR / Add rock	4.0	\$82.60	\$8.14	\$29.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$120.44
DLO / Ditch Layout	6.0	\$135.44	\$8.14	\$1.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.60
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	8.0	\$175.04	\$88.64	\$51.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$315.58
HAUL / Hauling	16.5	\$390.34	\$179.69	\$230.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$800.48
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	44.0	\$1,088.17	\$273.79	\$107.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,469.05
SW / Shoulder work	9.0	\$184.89	\$33.21	\$16.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$234.60
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,455.16	\$1,455.16
2012-542 / Old Dawson Acres	87.5	\$2,056.48	\$591.61	\$436.66	\$0.00	\$1,455.16	\$4,539.91
Sub Total							
Grand Total	87.5	\$2,056.48	\$591.61	\$436.66	\$0.00	\$1,455.16	\$4,539.91

## Before



**During** 



After

**Completion:** Jan-12



